

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5703/2017

KISHORI LAL & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DAROMPATI DEVI (DECEASED) BY LRS. SHEELA DEVI (SINCE DECEASED) BY
LRS. SHRI RAKESH KUMAR & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date : 21-09-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ram Lal Roy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service of all the respondents from
the High Court. Reminder be issued.

List again on 13.11.2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar